
RAIL PRODUCTS

MRO CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS

ANTI-CORROSION

CLEANERS

LUBRICANTS

SEALANTS

PAINTS

SPECIALTY

WELDING



2

CRC Industries is a worldwide supplier of chemical products for the industry, automotive 
and electro segments. The company consists of four operating groups headquartered in 
the United States, Belgium, the United Kingdom and Australia. CRC Industries Europe is  
ISO 9001 certified.

We manufacture and supply cleaners, lubricants, anti-corrosion products, adhesives, welding products, 
additives, moulding products and other specialty products...all for the European,  African and Middle 
East areas.

We guarantee high quality products by following strict guidelines in all facets of 
research, development and production. We try to meet today’s most stringent environmental and 
safety standards. Furthermore CRC develops new products and continues to adapt existing products 
to meet the needs of our customers.

For detailed product information, Technical Data and Material Safety Data, please consult 
our website: 
www.crcind.com

“SEE FOR YOURSELF THAT CRC IS THE BEST SOLUTION!”

All statements in this publication are based on service experience and/or laboratory testing. 

Because of the wide variety of equipment and conditions and the unpredictable human factors 

involved, we recommend our products to be tested on-the-job prior to use. All information is 

given in good faith but without warranty neither expressed nor implied.

 

Note: The CRC product range is country-related. It is possible that some products, listed in 

the catalogue, might not be available. Product pictures not binding. Actual product may be 

different from picture due to change-over to new design.

ANTI-CORROSION

CLEANERS

LUBRICANTS

SEALANTS

PAINTS

SPECIALTY

WELDING



3

MY CRC 4

PICTOGRAMS 5

CLEANERS 6-14

Overview 6-7
Precision 8-9
Heavy-duty  10-11
Water based  12-13
Handcleaners & PU Foam Cleaner  14

SEALANTS  15

LUBRICANTS  16-23

Overview  16-17
Cutting fluids  18-19
Dry lubrication  19
Oils  20-21
Greases  22-23
Pastes  24

ANTI-CORROSION PRODUCTS  26-29

Durable  26-27
Temporary  27-29

PAINTS  30-35

Marking & Signalisation  30-32
Other  33-35

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS  36-38

POLYMER PROCESSING 39

WELDING PRODUCTS  40-41

Spatter release  41

MAINTENANCE  42-44

ANIMATED PRODUCT VIDEOS 45

INDEX  46-47

All statements in this publication are based on service experience and/or laboratory testing. Because of the wide variety of equipment and conditions and the unpredictable human factors involved, 
we recommend our products to be tested on-the-job prior to use. All information is given in good faith but without warranty neither expressed nor implied.
 
Note: The CRC product range is country-related. It is possible that some products, listed in the catalogue, might not be available. Product pictures not binding. Actual product may be different 
from picture due to change-over to new design.

CONTENTS



4

MY CRC

A service offered to CRC end-users and distributors as a 
means to automate the task of updating Technical Data Sheets 
(TDS) and Material Safety Data Sheets (MSDS), reducing the 
burden on staff having to remember, schedule, and undertake 
this HSE requirement.

By using My CRC, the end-user can ensure 100% compliance, 
automatically when there is a change to the datasheets, 
whether due to legislative changes such as hazard classifications 
or amendments to European law. These changes do not 
affect the product performance or availability, but in a highly 
regulated industry - up to date compliance is essential to avoid 
prosecution. The ongoing REACH legislation will affect all 
processors, distributors, and users of chemicals throughout 
Europe, however, many people are unaware of what this means. 
Using My CRC ensures that such changes will be incorporated 
into the MSDS and TDS, with updates sent automatically.

Offered through the CRC website (www.crcind.com) a simple 
registration process provides access to the complete CRC 
product range where selection of relevant products takes 
place - receive only relevant products updates. 
The system remembers the selection, and will automatically 
generate an email notification when a significant change occurs 
to either the TDS or MSDS, keeping relevant management 
and user personnel up-to-date.

A unique service, making compliance easy!
• 24/7 availability on-line.
• Removes the potential to ‘forget’ to check for updates.
• Saves time & easy to use.
• Legislation changes frequently, do you always know
 when it has? Receive updates automatically in  
 your mailbox.
• All information held securely.

AUTOMATIC MSDS UPDATES

MY CRC - DIRECTIONS

1.  Navigate to www.crcind.com/crc.

2.  Click on the My CRC logo.

3.  Select the link “New User”.

4.  Fill in company details.

5.  The unique log-in ID and password will be emailed to you.

6.  Enter the log-in ID and password on My CRC.

7.  Once logged in, select the country from the drop-down list at the top of the page.  

The complete list of CRCproducts will now bedisplayed - using the selection boxes on the 

right, both MSDS and TDS updates can be selected.

8.  Please confirm your selection, My CRC instantly updates which boxes have been 

selected.

9.  Once all products of interest have been selected, simply close your internet 

browser - the process is now finished.

10. If product selection needs to be modified, simply log-in to My CRC 

and change the update options (click on the My CRC logo to 

update email preferences).



5

EXPLANATION
PICTOGRAMS

Food products approved by the 
NSF organisation

Food processing safe products

Environmentally friendly products

Products with a high level of biodegradability 
according to the OECD standard 301B

360° SPRAY SYSTEM

MORE PRODUCT, 
LESS PROPELLANT

We respect the environment and if it’s technically 
possible, we fill the majority of our aerosols with C02. 
Besides the environmental aspect, this ensures you 
have ± 35% more product.

Propane/butane
propellant

Active product

CO2 propellant
Maximum 5%

Minimum 95%
Active product



6

DUST FREE

PRECISION

HAND CLEANERS

DUST REMOVAL

LIQUID SOAP

WIPES

CLEANING OF LIGHT CONTAMINANTS

CONTACT 
CLEANER PLUS

Plastic safe: Yes

N.F. PRECISION 
CLEANER

FLATSCREEN 
CLEANER

QD-CONTACT 
CLEANER

Non-Flammable  
Plastic safe: Average For light contaminants For light contaminants

WIPES IND

For heavy contaminants

SUPER 
HANDCLEANER

For heavy contaminants

Non-Flammable

MULTI
PURPOSE

CLEANERS



7

HEAVY-DUTY

HEAVY-DUTY

SOLVENT BASED

WATER BASED

GRAFFITI 
REMOVER

GRAFFITI  
REMOVER

SCALE  
REMOVER

For graffiti

Removes paints, inks,... Powerful de-scaler

PIPE  
DE-BLOCKER

De-blocking agent

FOODKLEEN

For heavy  
contaminants

HEAVY DUTY  
DEGREASER

TRAFFIC  
FILM REMOVER

INOX  
KLEEN

ECO FOAM  
CLEANER

Highly concentrated 
alkaline degreaser

Vehicle grime cleaner

For light 
contaminants

For heavy 
contaminants

FAST DRY  
DEGREASER

LABEL OFF  
SUPER

INDUSTRIAL  
DEGREASER

LECTRA 
CLEAN II

Plastic safe: Average

For heavy  
contaminants

Flash point: 25°C 
Drying: Medium

For heavy  
contaminants

CLEANERS



88

CRC DUST FREE
High pressure dust remover. 
Efficient high pressure liquid gas blend that removes dust and cleans with a powerful jet of dry inert gas. It 
prevents errors, downtime and damage caused by microscopic dust. Leaves no residue or condensation. 
Designed for use as a cleaner for electrical or electronic equipment in food processing or non-processing areas.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32705 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
32315 Aerosol 400 gr 72100117 N/A

CLEANERS - PRECISION

K2



99

CRC FLATSCREEN CLEANER
Safe cleaning of all flat screen types, LCD or TFT displays and scanner glass.
Stable foam formulation that does not run or drip off. Will quickly remove numerous different types of 
soiling and contamination of touch screens and displays. Suitable for use on a wide variety of hard surfaces 
throughout industries.

CRC CONTACT CLEANER PLUS
Cleaning, de-oxidation, lubrication and protection of electrical contacts. 
Safe on plastic and rubber. CRC Contact Cleaner Plus provides long lasting lubrication which is safe to use 
on all metal surfaces, most rubbers, plastics and coatings. Contact Cleaner Plus is non corrosive. It also has 
a no ozone depleting action. 

CRC N.F. PRECISION CLEANER
Non-flammable solvent cleaner for light contaminants on electrical or electronic parts. 
A unique non-flammable precision cleaner suitable for cleaning and degreasing all types of 
electrical and electronic components where a shutdown is either impossible or very expensive. 
CRC N.F. Precision Cleaner is free of chlorinated solvents, CFC’s and HCFC’s; solvent based,  
non-flammable, dries fast.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32704 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
32180 Aerosol 500 ml 72100096 1502106

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32685 Aerosol 250 ml 72100209 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32221 Aerosol 500 ml 72100331 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32671 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
32429 Aerosol 500 ml 72100109 1502112

CRC QD-CONTACT CLEANER
Quick drying solvent cleaner for light contaminants on electric or electronic parts. 
Also compatible with sensitive plastics. Quick drying solvent blend for the cleaning of electronic equipment. 
It provides a suitable precision cleaning action for sensitive electronic and electrical components without 
risk of costly damage. CRC QD-Contact Cleaner is a stable, inert, high purity solvent cleaner, formulated 
for applications where lower flash point solvents may be used 
and where sensitive plastics are involved.

CLEANERS - PRECISION

K2



10

CRC FAST DRY DEGREASER
Fast drying solvent cleaner for heavy contaminants on mechanical parts, suitable for most plastics. 
A very fast drying cleaner with a low flash point, which dissolves grease, oil, lubricants and removes 
contaminants attached to the surface. Designed for applications where flammable solvents can be used. 
Test before application on sensitive plastics (e.g. EPS, XPS, ABS) or whenever stress cracking of the plastics 
can be a problem. When using on large surfaces, ensure adequate ventilation.

CRC INDUSTRIAL DEGREASER
Solvent cleaner for heavy contaminants on mechanical parts.
Powerful, fast evaporating cleaner with a flash point of 25°C. Removes greases, oil, lubricants, non-cured 
adhesives and dirt from equipment, machines and metal parts.When applying to large surfaces or in dip 
baths, ensure explosion prevention. Test on plastics before use.

CRC LECTRA CLEAN II
Solvent cleaner with high flashpoint for heavy contaminants on mechanical parts.
Heavy-duty cleaner with a high flashpoint of over 60°C for improved application safety. The extended drying 
time allows the product to act during a longer period and to dissolve heavy contaminations. Suitable for use 
in dip baths and ultrasonic dip tanks.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

10227 Aerosol 500 ml 72100113 1502108
10230 Bulk 5 L N/A

10233 Bulk 20 L N/A
31927 Bulk 200 L N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

10321 Aerosol 500 ml 72100162 N/A
10325 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A
10326 Bulk 20 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30449 Aerosol 500 ml 0210045 72100338
10314 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A
10315 Bulk 20 L 0210045 N/A
30450 Bulk 200 L N/A N/A

CLEANERS - HEAVY-DUTY

A8  K1



11

CRC GRAFFITI REMOVER
Removes all traces of paint and ink. 
Dissolves and loosens unwanted paint and inks from aerosols, pens and markers. Safe to be used on most 
substrates. In case of doubt, test prior to application. Prevents damage to the original surface due to excessive 
scratching. Does not leave an acid or alkaline residue, which could damage concrete, plaster or cement.

CRC LABEL OFF SUPER
Label remover. 
Solvent mixture, free of CFC’s and HCFC’s. Removes self-adhesive paper labels from most surfaces in 2-3 
minutes after wetting (test on plastics prior to use). NSF listed as an adhesive and glue remover (NSF K3).

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20717 Aerosol 400 ml 72100237 1502012

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32668 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
32314 Aerosol 400 ml 72100125 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

12056 Aerosol 500 ml 72100238 N/A
20119 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

CLEANERS - HEAVY-DUTY

CRC FOODKLEEN
Fast drying solvent cleaner, for dissolving heavy contaminants in food processing areas.
A solvent blend designed for use in the food industry; NSF A8,C1 registered.  The flash point is 40°C for 
safe application. Dissolves grease, oil, lubricants, and non-cured adhesives.

K3

A8 C1



12

CLEANERS - WATER BASED

CRC PIPE DE-BLOCKER
Powerful de-blocking agent.
Water based, concentrated blend of caustic soda, surfactants and complexing agents. Highly alkaline, 
penetrates thick grease and fat residues. May be used for preventive maintenance. 

Directions: 
Pour the concentrate into the drain and leave to stand, preferably overnight. Rinse with warm running water.

CRC INOX KLEEN
Water based, foaming cleaner for degreasing and cleaning shiny metal surfaces.
CRC Inox Kleen is NSF A7,C1 registered for use in the food industry. It eliminates fingerprints, watermarks, 
dust and dirt from stainless steel. It leaves a protective non-greasy barrier for a long-term original aspect 
and provides metal surfaces with a long-term staining and contamination resistance. CRC Inox Kleen is also 
suitable for aluminum, chrome and most plastics (test prior to use). 

CRC ECO FOAM CLEANER
Non-flammable, slow drying water based cleaner, suitable for removing heavy contaminants in vertical 
applications in food processing areas.
A concentrated, water based degreaser for use in the food industry; NSF A1 registered. The stable, non-
dripping foam formula ensures a long contact with the contamination, especially on vertical surfaces. Rinse 
with water after application. Readily biodegradable according to OECD 301B: 64%.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30030 Bulk 1L 02100095 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20720 Aerosol 500 ml 72100130 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

10278 Aerosol 500 ml 72100239 N/A

A7

C1

A1



13

CLEANERS - WATER BASED

CRC GRAFFITI REMOVER
Removes traces of paints, inks and marker pens.
Versatile water based cleaner for the removal of general graffiti. Thixotropic solution for application to 
vertical surfaces. Ideal for use on delicate surfaces and safe for use on most substrates. 

Directions: 
Apply directly to the graffiti. Use of a brush may be required on 
porous surfaces. Leave until the graffiti has softened and rinse 
with water. Re-apply, if necessary. Always pre-test on plastics, 
coatings and varnishes before use.

CRC SCALE REMOVER
Powerful de-scaler.
Cleaner for the removal of deposits of lime scale and rust. Restores and improves surface finish. Suitable 
for use on most metals and plastics.

Directions: 
Apply as a concentrate or diluted (up to 1: 20) according to the 
level of scale to be removed. 

CRC TRAFFIC FILM REMOVER
Heavy-duty vehicle grime cleaner.
Water based cleaner for the removal of traffic film and general environmental soiling. Can be applied 
manually with a pressure washer or through automatic washing equipment. Safe for use on most plastics, 
painted surfaces and car bodies.

Directions: 
May be used cold or hot. Apply as a concentrate or diluted (1: 20 
to 1: 200) according to the degree of soiling. Rinse with cold water.

CRC HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER
Highly concentrated alkaline degreaser.
Highly concentrated water based detergent degreaser. Quickly removes oil, grease, silicones and heavy 
grime. Safe for use on most plastics, painted and enamelled surfaces.

Directions: 
Can be used cold or hot. Apply as a concentrate or diluted (1: 6 
to 1: 40) dependent upon the level of soiling.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20485 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20482 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20486 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20487 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A



14

CRC SUPER HANDCLEANER
Handcleaner for heavily contaminated hands.
Contains beside the mild solvents and biodegradable surfactants, also small friction parts from natural 
sources. Very effective on grease, carbon and most stubborn contaminations.

CRC WIPES IND
Multipurpose industrial strength cleaning wipes. 
Removes oil, grease, paint, ink and adhesives of different surfaces. The textured side  of the wipe will gently 
but efficiently remove all contamination. The smooth side of the wipe will effectively retain contamination.

High absorbency cleaning wipes layered with an effective polymer web to give all the cleaning power of 
pumice without the scratching. Highly effective on a range of soiling types adhesives, tar, bitumen, resins, 
silicone grease, oils, petrochemicals, paints, and more. Cleaner and towel together in one convenient 
wipe. Contains skin conditioner to replace natural oils removed in cleaning. No contamination from 
heavy perfumes

CLEANERS - HANDCLEANERS

CRC PU FOAM CLEANER
Cleans fresh spoilage of PU or STP foams on substrates and equipment. Cleans the interior of the 
dispensing guns.
Cleaner, degreaser based on acetone for non cured polyurethane foam. Can be used manual or on the 
PU-gun for cleaning the exterior, the valves and internal body of the gun.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30675 Tube 150 ml 02106896 N/A
30676 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20246 Tub: 50 wipes N/A N/A
12006 Bucket: 100 wipes 72100137 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32231 Aerosol 500 ml 72100334 N/A



15

SEALANTS

CRC STP FOAM 2-IN-1
Liquid seal for threaded metal couplings.
Mono component foam which expands and hardens with ambient humidity. This foam does not contain 
isocyanate has a low post expansion and high elasticity. Professional quality, convenient for all common used 
substrates in constructions.  

CRC FOAM PU GUN
Liquid seal for threaded metal couplings.
Metal black foam gun used to apply CRC Foams.

CRC STP FOAM FIRE RESIST 2-IN-1
Liquid seal for machined metal flanges.
Mono component foam which expands and hardens with ambient humidity. This foam does not contain 
isocyanate. Professional quality, Specially convenient for static joints in building constructions which have to 
resist fire up till 4 hours.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32477 Aerosol 500 ml 72100362 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32476 Aerosol 500 ml 72100361 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32241 Gun Metal 1 pc 72100333 N/A



16

SUPERCUT ECO SUPERCUT LUB 21 SUPER TAPPING 
FLUID

CUTTING & DRILLING

OILS

CUTTING

MULTI OIL SILICONE CHAIN LUBE
IND

MULTIPURPOSE CHAINSPLASTIC SAFE

ECO PEN OIL3-36 ROST FLASH

METAL

RUST OFF IND

THREADING

LUBRICANTS



17

DRY LUBRICATION

DRY LUBE

METAL &  
PLASTICS

MULTI GREASE

WHITE LITHIUM 
GREASE

SILICONE 
GREASE

SYNTHETIC 
GREASE

COPPER PASTE ALU PASTE GRAPHITE  
ASSEMBLY PASTE

CERAMIC  
PASTE

GREASES
MULTI-PURPOSE SILICONE BASED

EXTREME PRESSION

PASTES
METAL  
BASED

CERAMIC 
BASED ASSEMBLY

LUBRICANTS



18

CRC SUPERCUT
Low viscous cutting liquid for normal, metal cutting operations.
Non-chlorinated, high performance cutting liquid. Reduces heat created by friction, cools by transferring 
heat away from cutting tools and removes shavings out of the cutting area. Increases the tool life considerably 
and protects freshly machined parts from rusting.

CRC ECO SUPERCUT
Biodegradable cutting oil.
Natural straight oil, free of chlorine, for cutting operations in ferro, non-ferro and aluminium. Cools by 
transferring heat away from cutting tools, reduces heat created by friction and removes shavings out of the 
cutting area. Protects freshly machined parts from rusting and increases the tool life considerably. Readily 
biodegradable according to OECD 301B: 87%.

LUBRICANTS - CUTTING FLUIDS

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32687 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
32210 Aerosol 400 ml 72100132 1352496

30353 Bulk 1L N/A N/A

20457 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A
30354 Bulk 20 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

31911 Aerosol 500 ml 72100270 N/A
31917 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A



19

CRC SUPER TAPPING FLUID
High viscous cutting liquid for extreme metal cutting operations.
Non-chlorinated, high performance tapping fluid. Designed for high-pressure applications. Reduces heat 
created by friction, cools by transferring heat away from cutting tools and removes shavings out of the cutting 
area. Increases the tool life considerably and protects freshly machined parts from rusting.

CRC LUB 21
Semi-synthetic cutting fluid for cutting and rectification operations on all kinds of metals (steel, copper, 
aluminum, stainless steel, etc. ).
This cutting fluid provides a significant extension of the life time of cutting tools and gives a superb anti-
corrosion coating to the machined parts. The cuttings are evacuated more easily. Compared to traditional 
fluids, CRC LUB 21 has a considerable extended life time.

LUBRICANTS - CUTTING FLUIDS

CRC DRY LUBE
PTFE lubricant for dry lubrication and use on plastic friction points. 
CRC Dry Lube is a fast drying dispersion of white, waxy PTFE particles, leaving a dry lubricating film on 
the surface. The product exhibits outstanding anti-stick and release properties.  As a lubricant, it is most 
effective at reduced speeds and low loads.

LUBRICANTS - DRY 

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20248 Bulk 5 L 02730083 N/A
30405 Bulk 25L 02730084 N/A

30404 Bulk 200 L 02730085 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30520 Aerosol 500 ml 72100206 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30397 Aerosol 250 ml 72100145 N/A
30398 Bulk 1L N/A N/A
20552 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A



20

LUBRICANTS - OILS

CRC 3-36
Light lubricating oil, good penetration for general use.
A universal lubricating oil with excellent penetrating properties. Suitable as multipurpose lubricant for simple 
applications. Gives also a good corrosion protection for indoor stored parts.

CRC ROST FLASH
Rust loosener with freeze shock effect.
When sprayed onto a rusted nut bolt connection, the rust cools down (-40°C) and cracks, leaving small 
fissures. The active liquid will rapidly penetrate into those small openings and blocked parts are separated 
easily. CRC Rost Flash loosens all kinds of threaded parts, hinges and sliding parts. Free of silicones and acids.

CRC RUST OFF IND
A penetrating oil that quickly frees and lubricates seized mechanisms.
Quickly penetrates through corrosion and soil. Frees seized and rusted bolts, nuts and other metal components. 
Leaves a lubricating MoS2 film.

CRC ECO PEN OIL
A biodegradable penetrating oil. 
Lubricates and frees seized and rusted metal parts (bolts, screws,...). Facilitates dismantling. Penetrates easily 
through corrosion and soil. Readily biodegradable according OECD 301B: 89%.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32673 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
10110 Aerosol 500 ml 72100191 N/A
10114 Bulk 5 L 72100144 N/A
30362 Bulk 20 L N/A N/A
30364 Bulk 200 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

31909 Aerosol 500 ml 72100271 N/A
31915 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

10864 Aerosol 500 ml 72100236 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32688 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
30507 Aerosol 500 ml 72100153 1361086

H2



21

LUBRICANTS - OILS

CRC SILICONE
Synthetic lubricating oil, suitable for plastic drives and applications at high temperatures.
Superior synthetic lubricant with a premium grade high quality silicone. CRC Industrial Silicone exhibits 
superior lubrication and temperature/viscosity characteristics. Reduces friction and noise on non-metal parts.

CRC MULTI OIL
Food Processing Safe, light multipurpose oil for general use.
Extremely efficient and effective general-purpose lubricant, for use in the food industry. CRC Multi Oil 
is NSF H1 registered, exhibits an excellent penetrating ability and loosens rust, scale, dirt and corrosion.

CRC CHAIN LUBE IND
Food Processing Safe, heavy lubricating oil for driving and transport chains.
High performance, foaming lubricant, containing PTFE. CRC Chain Lube IND is compatible with o-rings, 
highly resistant to splash water and prevents corrosion to occur. 

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

31262 Aerosol 500 ml 72100124 N/A
30053 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF 

32605 Aerosol 500 ml 72100129
20157 Bulk 5 L N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32636 Aerosol 400 ml 72100154 1360522

H1

H1



22

CRC MULTI GREASE
Lithium EP grease for general purpose.
An EP (extreme pressure)-lithium soap-based grease for rolling-element and sliding-contact bearings in all
usual speed ranges. The chemically acting EP additives make the grease suitable for applications in which 
impact loads and vibrations occur.

LUBRICANTS - GREASES

CRC SILICONE GREASE
Seals valve seats from an aggressive environment.
Allows smooth assembly of elastomeric packing’s and seals. CRC Silicone Grease forms a colourless, non-
hardening fim which eliminates squeaking, binding and sticking. Protects metal, alloys, plastics and rubbers.

CRC WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 
Lithium complex grease with PTFE for low speed and high load applications.
A high purity NLGI 2 white, lithium based grease with an advanced additive package including PTFE for 
superior lubrication. CRC White Lithium Grease has a smooth consistency for optimum surface coverage.

CRC SYNTHETIC GREASE
High pressure lubricant.
Synthetic NLGI 2 grease, highly charged with extreme pressure additives. Highly stable with long service life. 
Excellent water resistance. Functional over a wide temperature range: -40 °C to 180 °C. Provides long-lasting 
lubrication. Safe on most rubbers, plastics and coatings. Contains corrosion inhibitor. Very good oxidation 
stability. Acts like an oil, sets like a grease.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30566 Tube 100 ml N/A N/A
30567 Cartridge 400 g 72100141 N/A
30568 Bulk 1 kg N/A N/A
30569 Bulk 5 kg N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30724 Aerosol 400 ml 72100131 1510541

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30515 Aerosol 500 ml 72100142 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32637 Aerosol 500 ml 72100150 N/A



23

CRC SPINDLE GREASE
Grease for slow moving spindles for force transfer and linear antifriction bearings.
Excellent water resistance and functional over a wide temperature range. Produces a very low coefficient 
of friction. Reduces stick and slip problems and provides long lasting lubrication. Does not run or drip off, 
prevents seizing and fretting. High EP (Extreme Pressure)- and antiwear-properties. Can be used on guide 
rails, slides, slow moving spindles for power transfer, …

LUBRICANTS - GREASES

CRC FOOD GREASE
Multipurpose grease for food processing equipment.
Long-term lubrication on food processing equipment where incidental food contact may occur. CRC Food 
Grease is NSF H1 registered for use in the food industry and can be applied on all metal constructions used 
in the food industry: hinges, valves, chains, gears, joints, ...

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32341 Aerosol 500 ml N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32317 Aerosol 500 ml N/A N/A
20158 Cartridge 400 ml N/A N/A
10291 Bulk 1 Kg N/A N/A
30438 Bulk 20 L N/A N/A

H1



24

CRC COPPER PASTE
Paste with copper particles for heavy loads at start-up situations. 
Also acts as anti-seize. Contains micronized copper powder, anti-oxidant and anti-wear additives. Prevents 
metal-to-metal contact, seizing, galling and fretting corrosion, especially on sliding bearings.

CRC CERAMIC PASTE
Ceramic paste for heavy loads and high temperatures during start-up conditions. 
Also acts as anti-seize. A ceramic separating and mounting paste for applications from -40°C to +1.400°C. 
Preventing metal-to-metal contact as cause for seizing, galling and fretting corrosion, during heavy start-up 
conditions or high temperature application.

CRC GRAPHITE ASSEMBLY PASTE 
Assembly paste with solid graphite particles and MoS2 for easy assembly and smooth start-up 
situations.
Has a good affinity to metals and resists high pressure and elevated temperatures.

CRC ALU PASTE
Assists with assembly of rough treaded parts and sliding steel surfaces.
Prevents seizing. Takes up high loads. Supports extreme slow movements. Smoothens rugged surfaces. 
High temperature resistance. Convenient 360° (including inverted position) spray valve for aerosols. 
Applications:
Rugged thread, guide rails, assembly of rugged parts, sliding 
surfaces.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32684 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
32340 Aerosol 500 ml 72100147 N/A
10690 Tube 100 ml N/A N/A
10699 Bulk 500 gr N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32639 Aerosol 500 ml 72100307 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32690 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
32351 Aerosol 500 ml 72100192 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32147 Aerosol 500 ml 72100005 1360856

LUBRICANTS - PASTES





26

ANTI-CORROSION - LONG-TERM

CRC GALVA SHINE
Touch-up paint for hot galvanised pieces. 
Protective coating with an exceptional gloss. Gives the work piece the aspect of a freshly hot galvanised piece. The film is 
very resistant and keeps its brilliance in time. Ideal paint for touch-ups of freshly 
galvanised pieces. The paint can also be used to give pieces a new zinc look

CRC ZINC
Cathodic protection, even for damaged galvanised parts. 
Zinc based coating with excellent adhesion to metal surfaces. The high zinc content is sacrificed during the corrosion process 
and so provides a galvanic protection of the treated metal. The dry coating 
contains a maximum amount of zinc (purity 98%), ensuring a self-healing effect 
when the coating gets scratched. The dry coating is matt and has an excellent 
surface structure to be painted.

CRC ZINC PRIMER
Corrosion protective primer, easy to paint over.
A Zinc-Phosphate primer for metal surfaces. Dries quickly. Improves adhesion of the finishing coating. A corrosion protective 
additive slows down corrosion. Can be painted over with all kinds of single 
component paints, already after one hour.

CRC GALVA BRITE
Protective, final coating with a shiny aluminum aspect.
A single component Zinc-Aluminum coating. Protects against corrosion and forms a glossy aluminum look on the coated 
surface. Good adhesion to metal surfaces. Results in a unique combination of 
flexibility and hardness.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30563 Aerosol 500 ml 72100138 1502098
30564 Bulk 750 ml N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP 

30419 Aerosol 500 ml N/A 1540800

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP 

30423 Aerosol 500 ml N/A 1502103

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32319 Aerosol 500 ml 72100143 N/A



2727

CRC ALU HI-TEMP
Protective coating with aluminum look. 
Resists high temperatures. Paint that resists high peak temperatures up to 600°C. Provides a hard and durable surface, which 
does not burn, crack or scale down, even at high temperatures.Withstands large 
fluctuations in temperature. Excellent weather resistance.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32421 Aerosol 500 ml 72100244 N/A

CRC 3-36
Short-term corrosion inhibitor. Indoor protection up to 6 months.
Multipurpose corrosion inhibitor with water repellant and lubricating properties. Forms a thin, almost invisible 
and long-lasting protective film against water and oxygen. Exceptional penetrating properties, allowing the 
product to work even into the smallest pores and cracks. CRC 3-36 protects metal parts from corrosion 
when stored indoors, during a shorter period.

CRC SP 400
Long-term outdoor, corrosion inhibitor. 
Outdoor protection up to 2 years. Waxy corrosion protector. Provides an effective corrosion protection 
in outdoor conditions, for a long period. The waxy protective film does not become brittle and protects 
against heavy corrosive circumstances as moisture and salt water.

ANTI-CORROSION - LONG TERM

ANTI-CORROSION - TEMPORARY

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32661 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
32350 Aerosol 500 ml 72100235 N/A
20324 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A
20327 Bulk 20 L N/A N/A
30402 Bulk 200 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32673 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
10110 Aerosol 500 ml 72100191 N/A
10114 Bulk 5 L 72100144 N/A
30362 Bulk 20 L N/A N/A
30364 Bulk 200 L N/A N/A

H2



28

Before During (freshly applied) After

CRC URETHANE ISOLATION
Protective, urethane based varnish for electronic components.
Red colored one-component, urethane type coating. Urethane coating seals out water and moisture and 
acts as a barrier for contaminants. The coating dries fast and adheres well to most surfaces. After curing, 
the protective film has a high flexibility, is durable and resists abrasion and contamination.

CRC RUST CONVERTER
Rapidly converts rust into a tough, protective surface.
Transforms the rust layer into a durable coating. Forms a tough barrier against corrosion. The final black 
coating forms a natural protection for the valuable steel structure. Easy and ready to use - not necessary to 
paint afterwards. Applicable with a normal paint brush. Immediate results; visible within 5 minutes (depending 
circumstances). Water based product. Contains zinc pigments. 
Can be over-painted with esthetic top coat e.g. CRC Galvacolor.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30067 Bulk 750 ml 72100190 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32670 Aerosol 250 ml  Red 72100190 N/A
10641 Bulk 4 L Red 72100128 N/A

CRC VARNISH E 200
Silicone based insulating, protective varnish. With UV tracer. 
Insulating varnish for the protection of printed circuits, electrical windings and fixed assemblies, operational 
in humid conditions. 

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32915 Aerosol 400 ml 02119124 N/A

ANTI-CORROSION - TEMPORARY





30

MARKER PAINT APPLICATOR STICK

ACRYL RAL  PAINT AQUA RAL PAINT

OTHER

ACCESSORIES

RAL PAINTS

STRIPING PAINT MACHINE

MARKER PAINT

Ref. 11508

Multi position

Ref. 11507

MARKING AND SIGNALISATION
TEMPORARY

AQUA PAINT 
MARKER

Multi position

PERMANENT

STRIPING PAINT

Horizontal areas

AQUA 
STRIPING PAINT

Horizontal areas

MARKER PEN

Precision

MARKER BALL

Precision

PAINTS



3131

CRC MARKER PAINT
Special multi position paint for manual marking and signaling. 
A fast drying paint, formulated for temporary signaling and marking jobs for all types of outdoor works. CRC 
Marker Paint can be used in all positions, no need to purge after use. Due to the special resin the product has a 
very good adherence to any type of substrate (asphalt, rock, concrete, wood, …), even under severe weather 
conditions (humidity, cold,…). The special formula ensures a good (fluorescent) aspect over light and dark areas. 

CRC AQUA PAINT MARKER
Water based paint for manual marking and signaling.
A special water based paint formulated for signaling and marking jobs for all types of outdoor and indoor 
works. Due to the special resin the product has a very good adherence to any type of substrate (asphalt, rock, 
ground, concrete), even under severe weather conditions (humidity, cold,...). The special formula  ensures a good 
(fluorescent) aspect over light and dark areas. Ecological paint.

Ref. SIZE COLOR SNCF RATP

30010 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Yellow 72100032 N/A
30011 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Orange 72100033 N/A
30009 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Red 72100322 N/A
30013 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Blue 72100038 N/A
30012 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Green 72100034 N/A
30014 Aerosol 500 ml White 72100036 N/A

Ref. SIZE COLOR SNCF RATP

10158 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Yellow 72100189 N/A
10165 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Orange 02100150 N/A
10155 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Red 02100149 N/A
10167 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Violet N/A N/A
10160 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Blue 72100233 N/A
10157 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Green 72100232 N/A
10163 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Fuchsia N/A N/A
10164 Aerosol 500 ml Fluo Black 72100165 N/A
10154 Aerosol 500 ml Yellow N/A N/A
10162 Aerosol 500 ml White 72100148 N/A

PAINTS - MARKING & IDENTIFICATION



32

CRC STRIPING PAINT
Special paint for line marking.
CRC Striping Paint is especially developed to trace lines either indoors or outdoors. The chosen 
resins offer a high resistance to wear and extreme bad weather conditions. Equal and precise 
line tracing and long lasting coverage over flat surfaces.

CRC MARKER BALL
Indelible paint. Industrial use only. 
Tip with steel ball. For all types of surfaces. Functions on wet, oily, greasy and rusted surfaces. UV 
resistant. Excellent water resistance. Functional over a wide temperature range.

Ref. SIZE COLOR SNCF RATP

11671 Aerosol 500 ml Yellow N/A N/A
11675 Aerosol 500 ml Red N/A N/A
11676 Aerosol 500 ml Blue N/A N/A
11677 Aerosol 500 ml Green N/A N/A
11673 Aerosol 500 ml Black N/A N/A
11668 Aerosol 500 ml White N/A N/A

CRC MARKER PEN
Marker Pens for multi surface use.
Excellent coverage thanks to the use of correction fluid technology. Can be used on wood, metal, 
rubber, glass, textile, paper, enamel, plastic, cardboard, tiles, ... Easy and clean application.

Ref. SIZE COLOR SNCF RATP

20400 Pen Yellow 72100300 N/A
20384 Pen Orange N/A N/A
20388 Pen Red 72100302 N/A
30211 Pen Violet N/A N/A
20369 Pen Blue 72100304 N/A
20380 Pen Green 72100303 N/A
30210 Pen Brown N/A N/A
20365 Pen Black N/A N/A
20395 Pen White 72100301 N/A

Ref. SIZE COLOR SNCF RATP

30160 Tube Yellow 72100309 N/A
30161 Tube Red 72100317 N/A
30163 Tube Blue 72100321 N/A
30162 Tube Green 72100319 N/A
30159 Tube Black N/A N/A
30158 Tube White 72100318 N/A

CRC AQUA STRIPING PAINT
Waterbased line marker.
Environmentally friendly, water based, permanent line marking paint. High resistance against 
abrasion. Precise application.conditions or high temperature application.

Ref. SIZE COLOR SNCF RATP

31901 Aerosol 500 ml Yellow N/A N/A
31902 Aerosol 500 ml Red N/A N/A
31903 Aerosol 500 ml Blue N/A N/A
31904 Aerosol 500 ml Green N/A N/A
31900 Aerosol 500 ml Black N/A N/A
31899 Aerosol 500 ml White N/A N/A

PAINTS - MARKING & IDENTIFICATION



3333

PAINTS - OTHER

CRC AQUA RAL
Environmentally friendly, acrylic based paint with an optimized use of water as solvent.
Fast drying paint with good flexibility. High UV resistance once the paint is polymerized. Good 
adhesion on stone, concrete, wood, glass, paint-able plastics and metal. Good covering ability. 
Does not contain any heavy metals. Long lasting, intensive shine. Available in several RAL colors.

Signal Yellow RAL 1003
Ref.:  32182

Zinc Yellow RAL 1018
Ref. :  32183

Cadmium Yellow RAL 1021
Ref. :  32184

Flame Red RAL 3000
Ref. :  32186

Yellow Orange RAL 2000
Ref. :  32185

Carmin Red RAL 2004
Ref.:  32187

Traffic Red RAL 3020
Ref.:  31457

Gentian Blue RAL 5010 
Ref.:  32189

UltraMarine Blue RAL 5002
Ref.:  32188

Sky Blue RAL 5015
Ref.:  31458

Leaf Green RAL 6002
Ref.:  32190

Black Mat RAL 9005
Ref.:  32205

Moss Green RAL 6005
Ref.:  32191

Fir Green RAL 6009
Ref.:  32192

Yellow Green RAL 6018
Ref.:  31459

Silver Grey RAL 7001
Ref.:  32193

Grey Anthracite RAL 7016
Ref.:  32194

Light Grey RAL 7035
Ref.:  32195

Nut Brown RAL 8011
Ref.:  32196

Black Glossy RAL 9005
Ref.:  32197

White Aluminium RAL 9006
Ref.:  32418

White Glossy RAL 9010
Ref.:  32204

White Mat RAL 9010
Ref.:  32198

White RAL 9016
Ref.:  32199

Varnish Clear Brilliant 
Ref.:  32206

Note: The color range may look different on a real product than what you see in the brochure. 



34

PAINTS - OTHER

CRC ACRYL RAL
An acrylic based paint.
Fast drying. Excellent flexibility. Once the paint is polymerized, it has a high UV resistance. Good adhesion on metal, wood, glass, 
paint-able plastics, concrete, stone. Does not contain any heavy metals. Good covering ability. Long lasting, intensive shine. Available 
in a wide variety of RAL colors.

Grey RAL 7035
Ref.:  31079 72100203

Nut Brown RAL 8011
Ref.:  31072

Battleship Grey RAL 7032
Ref.:  12017 72100223

Signal Yellow RAL 1003
Ref.:  31084 72100220

Gold Yellow RAL 1004
Ref. :  31069 72100167

Yellow Chrome RAL 1007
Ref. :  32150 72100228

Cadmium Yellow RAL 1021
Ref. :  11679 72100161

Traffic Yellow RAL 1023
Ref. :  32151 72100204

Zinc Yellow RAL 1018
Ref.:  31080

Pure Orange RAL 2004 
Ref.:  32152 72100188

Traffic Orange RAL 2009
Ref.:  32161 72100229

Yellow Orange         RAL 2000
Ref.:  11685

Red Orange         RAL 2002
Ref.:  31070

Flame Red RAL 3000 
Ref.:  11678 72100168

Red Lilac RAL 4001 
Ref.:  32154

Traffic Red RAL 3020
Ref.:  32153 72100160

Carmine Red RAL 3002
Ref.:  30475

Red Brown RAL 8012
Ref.:  30475

Ruby Red RAL 3003
Ref.:  31081

Wine Red RAL 3005
Ref.:  31074

Gentian Blue RAL 5010 
Ref.:  31068 72100169

Blue Metall RAL 5011 
Ref.: 31085 72100170

Light BLue RAL 5012
Ref.:  32140 72100183

Sky Blue RAL 5015
Ref.:  30476 72100185

Traffic Blue RAL 5017 
Ref.:  32155 72100230

Capri Blue RAL 5019 
Ref.:  32156

Leaf Green RAL 6002
Ref.:  31067 72100178

Yellow Green RAL 6018
Ref.:  31082

Emerald Green RAL 6001
Ref.:  11684

Blue Lila RAL 4005
Ref.:  32160

May Green RAL 6017
Ref.:  31973

Moss Green RAL 6005
Ref.:  31077 72100221

Traffic Green RAL 6024
Ref.:  30478

Fir Green RAL 6009
Ref.:  31071

Mint Green RAL 6029
Ref.:  31071

Silk Green RAL 6011
Ref.:  30477 72100222

Grey Signal RAL 7004
Ref.:  32162 72100182

Grey Anthracite RAL 7016
Ref.:  31078 72100255

Black Grey RAL 7021
Ref.:  30479

Umbra Grey RAL 7022
Ref.:  32545

Blue Grey RAL 7031
Ref.:  32163

Grey Widow RAL 7040
Ref.:  31088 72100234

Red Brown RAL 8012
Ref.:  32164

Traffic Grey RAL 7042
Ref.:  32546

Sepia Brown RAL 8014
Ref.:  32450

Grey Alu RAL 9007
Ref.:  32166

Light Ivory RAL 1015
Ref.:  31073

Black Glossy RAL 9005
Ref.:  31063 72100159

Black Silky Mat RAL 9005 
Ref.:  31062 72100205

Black Mat RAL 9005
Ref.:  31075 72100194

Black Mat RAL 9011
Ref.:  11686 72100225

Cream White RAL 9001
Ref.:  32159

Grey White RAL 9002
Ref.:  31076

Ultramar Blue RAL 5002
Ref.:  11681 72100245

Grey Blue RAL 5008
Ref.:  32544



White Glossy RAL 9010
Ref.:  31064 72100179

Varnish Glossy 
Ref.:  11682

White Silky Mat RAL 9010
Ref.:  32149 72100231

Varnish Silky Mat 
Ref.:  31087

White Mat RAL 9010
Ref.:  31066 72100224

White RAL 9016
Ref.:  11683 72100226

Fluo Yellow 
Ref.:  20130 72100186

Fluo Green 
Ref.:  31090 72100227

Fluo Red Orange 
Ref.:  20131 72100187

High Temp Black (600°C) 
Ref.:  30483 72100152

Metalised Black 
Ref.:  31093

High Temp Silver (600°C) 
Ref.:  31096 72100193

Primer Grey 
Ref.:  31091

Signal White RAL 9003
Ref.:  32165 72100158

Silver Metal RAL 9006
Ref.:  31065

Gold 
Ref.:  31086 72100180

Chrome Silver 
Ref.:  30481 72100181

Metalised Silver 
Ref.:  11688

Note: The color range may look different on a real product than what you see in the brochure. 



36

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32663 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
30348 Aerosol 500 ml 72100139 N/A
10089 Bulk 5 L 02108750 N/A
10093 Bulk 20 L N/A N/A
30350 Bulk 200 L N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32336 Aerosol 500 ml 72100336 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

20240 Aerosol 500 ml N/A N/A
20491 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

CRC 2-26
Repels any humidity left after water damage, protects against friction and corrosion.
CRC 2-26 is a multipurpose lubricant, preventing electric and electronic malfunction due to water penetration, 
humidity, condensation or corrosion. Displaces water, cleans, removes current leaks, lubricates and protects.

CRC BELT GRIP IND
Adhesive belt lubricant.
Water resistant. Aids transmission efficiency and gives extra pulling power. Stops slipping and squeaking. 
Designed for use in food processing areas where incidental food contact may occur. Prevents slip on all 
kinds of belts, except toothed belts. CRC Belt Grip IND increases the transmission of power between belts 
and pulley. Gives an improved traction and allows running in at 
reduced belt tension.

CRC PEEL OFF
Protective Varnish.
Red color. Easy to remove, CRC Peel Off will form a protective flexible coating. The homogeneous and 
non-porous thin film will protect pieces against humidity, corrosion and other weather influences. Ideal for 
intermediate protection during transport or periods of inactivity. It can also be used to protect paint cabinets. 
The film can easily and rapidly be removed just by peeling off 
(without the use of solvents).

SPECIALTY



3737

CRC ECO LEAK FINDER
Allows detecting leaks in gas conducts and installations.
Water based detector for gasses. Meets the requirements of EN 14291 and DVGW (Deutsche Vereinigung 
des Gas- und Wasserfaches) registration number NG-5170AS0069. CRC Leak Finder detects gas leaks in 
pressurized pipe work and pressurized systems. At the location of a gas leak, it forms highly visible bubbles. 
Biodegradable according to OECD 301B: 31%.

CRC ROM 300
Aqueous based protection for pantographs.
An aqueous based semi-permanent protective film to prevent the formation of ice and the accumulation 
of snow on pantographs. Directions: Apply to the surface to be treated. Allow to dry completely prior to 
operation.

CRC GD 265
Climatological protection of electrical equipment. 
CRC GD 265 is a silicone paste with the consistency of a thick vaseline, suspended in non-toxic and non-
flammable propellants.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30056 Bulk 5 L 02103112 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

31356 Aerosol 500 ml 02109590 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

10732 Aerosol 500 ml 72100196 1503107
30058 Bulk 5 L N/A N/A

SPECIALTY

P1



38

SPECIALTY

CRC MINUS 50
Inert, non-flammable coolant.
Strong non-flammable inert dry coolant, down to -50°C, for electrical and electronic maintenance. CRC 
Minus 50 can be used for maintenance, fault detecting and repairs in the electric and electronic field.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

30720 Aerosol 250 ml N/A N/A
30721 Aerosol 500 ml 72101902 N/A

CRC SMOKE  TEST
Conveniently tests the functional ability of a smoke detector. 
Can be sprayed while standing on the floor eliminating the need to climb ladders or chairs. Ideal for residential 
or commercial detectors and is safe and easy to use.  A short 3 second burst of the tester is all it takes. In 
addition, the tester checks for obstructions or debris which clog detector vents and prevent smoke from 
properly entering the sensing chamber. This important safety test 
is not accomplished by pushing a test button.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32755 Aerosol 250 ml 72100008 N/A



3939

POLYMER PROCESSING

CRC NSR SENSITIVE
Mould release agent for plastics and rubbers. Paintable
CRC NSR Sensitive allows post-finishing operations. Suitable for plastics and rubbers to be painted, 
lithographed, bonded, thermowelded after moulding. CRC NSR Sensitive forms a colorless film. CRC NSR 
Sensitive avoids craterisation of paints at spreading.

CRC NSR FOOD
Mould release agent for low density polyethylene.
CRC NSR FOOD is a pure food safe quality oil, dissolvent in hydrocarbons.The product forms a translucent 
film, which provides a temperature resistance up to 200 °C. Can be used in cosmetic, pharmaceutical and 
food industries. 360 ° valve allows using the product upside down.
Registered NSF 139860 - H1.

CRC TRIFLOW
PTFE based multipurpose fluid for mould ejectors and precision mechanisms
Contains micro particles of PTFE. Penetrates into hard-to-reach areas, displaces moisture and cleans. Durable 
lubrication thanks to its high quality oils, extreme pressure additives and solid (PTFE) lubricants. Protects 
against corrosion and humidity. Seals out dirt, dust, sand and other abrasive particles. Resists to rust and 
corrosion, under the most extreme conditions.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32957 Aerosol 500 ml 72100308 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32960 Aerosol 500 ml N/A N/A
32964 Bulk 5 L 72100199 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

31343 Aerosol 400 ml 72100035 N/A

M1



40

NEW
IMPROVEDFORMULA

The CRC Crick system detects in a quick and reliable way, small cracks or failures in welding seams, without expensive equipment or 
destructive testing. (NDT - Non-destructive testing)

CRC CRICK 120
Penetrating colorant to mark the cracks and failures.
Red colored, water washable penetrant for non-destructive testing of metal surfaces. The penetrant can 
flow into tiny cracks within a time frame of 10 to 20 minutes. The excess of penetrant has to be washed 
away before using the developer.

CRC CRICK 110
Solvent cleaner to prepare the surface for examination.
A fast drying cleaner for the removal of all kinds of contaminants on the surface to be inspected. Serves as 
a preparation of the surface before inspection with liquid penetrant.

CRC CRICK 130
Developer to make the marked cracks and failures visible.
Magnifies and makes each trace of Crick 120 visible after the developer has been applied, for at least 7 
minutes. Post cleaning of the inspected area can be done with Crick 110. Easily removable.

WELDING - NON-DESTRUCTIVE  
TESTING

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP 

30723 Aerosol 500 ml N/A 1510542

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP 

30205 Aerosol 500 ml N/A N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP 

20790 Aerosol 500 ml N/A N/A



4141

Soiling

1.
Liquid 
penetrant

2. 3. 4. Defect
detected

5.

NDT - INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

1. CLEANING OF THE SURFACE
The surface to be checked must be clean, degreased and dry. All soiling like rust, oil, grease, paint,… which can mask the imperfections must be removed. 
Finish the cleaning by spraying CRC Crick 110 generously. If possible wipe with an absorbent cloth and allow to dry thoroughly.

2. PENETRANT
Shake the can of CRC Crick 120 prior to use. Spray the penetrant in a light, even film on the surface, wetting all areas to be controlled. Allow to drain 
for 10 to 20 minutes.

3. EXCESS PENETRANT REMOVAL
Remove excess of penetrant by wiping the surface using a lint-free cloth.  Apply CRC Crick 110 or water (CRC Crick 120 is water washable) until 
all visible, colored traces are removed. Care must be taken that only disturbing penetrant on the surface is removed. Dry properly.

4. DEVELOPMENT
Shake the can of CRC Crick 130 thoroughly prior to use. Spray a light, homogeneous coating of developer from a distance of about 20 cm. Avoid any 
excess of developer to avoid masking the finest flaws. Allow to develop for at least 7 minutes so that imperfections are visible.

5. VISUAL INSPECTION OF DEFECTS • DETECTS CRACKS OF 20 µm!
As time passes, the defects appear as red spots or lines on a white background. The speed of appearance, the shape and dimensions can give information 
on the nature of the defects. If necessary, post-clean the controlled surface and protect against corrosion with one of CRC’s corrosion protection products.

WELDING-ANTI-SPATTER

CRC ECO BIO WELD
Non-flammable water based anti spatter, ideal when galvanising will be performed afterwards. 
Readily biodegradable according to OECD 301B: 68% (Bulk, 74%). Odourless, non-flammable and safe in 
use. Fine spray pattern ensures total control and economical coverage. Allows post welding operations, 
painting, plating, galvanising etc to be undertaken without interference. Contains a rust inhibiting agent.

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

31913 Aerosol 500 ml 72100198 N/A



42

MAINTENANCE

CRC BRAKLEEN PRO
Powerfull and fast-drying brake parts cleaner.
Characteristics:
• Multiple active components
• Effectively removes brake fluid, grease and oil
• Reduces squeaking from disc brakes
• Safe on all metal surfaces, does not stain

Benefits:
• Cleans up to 40 brake discs
• Fast evaporation and high cleaning power to minimize 

downtime
• Pleasant citrus smell 
• Easy to handle 360° spray technology

CRC GLASS CLEAN PRO
Removes road film, grease, finger prints, smoke haze, squashed insects and residues from glass sur-
faces.

Characteristics:
• Superior blend of surfactants, additives and solvents
• Highly effective cleaning foam
• Biodegradable

Benefits:
• Removes greasy marks, grime, squashed insects, smoke haze 

and finger prints
• Glass cleaning without leaving a film
• Environmentally friendly 

CRC COCKPIT SHINE PRO
Forms a protective barrier against color fading and hardening caused by the penetration of ozone, U.V. 
rays and oxygen.

Characteristics:
• Cleans and protects plastics and rubbers
• Polishes and shines dashboards, bumpers and spoilers
• Leaves a refreshing fragrance
• Gives a silky shine effect

Benefits:
• Forms a clear, shiny, fresh water-repellent film
• Forms a protective barrier against color fading and hardening
• Leaves a ‘new look’ interior 

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32739 Aerosol 500 ml 72100241 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32694 Aerosol 500 ml 72100127 N/A
32787 Bulk 5 L 02100046 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32724 Aerosol 500 ml 72100208 N/A



4343

CRC TEXTILE CLEAN PRO
Cleans upholstery, carpets, fabric, vinyl and leather inside the car.

Characteristics:
• Powerful, fast acting cleaning foam; penetrates quickly
• Cleans seat covers, carpets, fabric, vinyl and leather
• Removes stubborn stains
• Safe to use on all surfaces

Benefits:
• Provides the entire car interior a clean and fresh feeling
• Eliminates unpleasant odours
• Can be used in cars, busses, trucks,...

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32726 Aerosol 500 ml 72100242 N/A

MAINTENANCE

CRC CARB & EGR CLEANER PRO
Powerful solvent blend to remove gum, carbon and sludge from carburettors, EGR, PCV and throttle 
valves in combustion engines.

Characteristics:
• Active ingredient mixture with high solvency power
• Cleans the carburattor and fuel dispensing system
• Compatible with both diesel and gasoline engines
• Dissolves gum and resin

Benefits:
• Rapid and effective cleaning without disassembly
• Cleaning without disassembly, better fuel economy
• Engine runs more smoothly
• Sprays also overhead

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP

32744 Aerosol 500 ml 72100155 N/A



44

CRC MULTILUBE PRO
Transparent multipurpose lubricant, with a temporary blue aspect for general use in the garage sector. 

Characteristics:
• Transparent multipurpose lubricant
• Non-dripping
• Temporary blue colour for easy identification
• High pressure and water resistant
• Wide temperature range up to +200°C

Benefits:
• Long-term lubrication
• High adhesvive qualities
• Easy lubrication 

CRC 5-56 PRO
Displaces moisture, starts wet engines, prevents electrical failures. Lubricates, loosens seized and 
rusted mechanisms. 
Characteristics:
• Removes oil, dirt and grease
• Penetrates rust and corrosion
• Drives out moisture
• Cleans and protects
• Lubricates hinges, levers and wheels and stops squeaking

Benefits:
• Very high penetration capability
• Leaves a thin film that protects metals against corrosion
• Highly water repellent
• Reduces friction
• Releases screw connections

CRC HD VASELINE PRO
Based on pure white Vaseline, a paraffin oil that hardens to a pasty consistency at room temperature. 

Characteristics:
• Pure white vaseline to protect battery clamps and electric contacts
• Leaves a thick pasty protective film
• Prevents acid damage

Benefits:
• Protects against oxidation and corrosion
• Water repellent
• For longer battery life

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP 

32697 Aerosol 500 ml 72100240 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP 

32734 Aerosol 500 ml 72100156 N/A

CRC Ref. SIZE SNCF RATP 

32713 Aerosol 250 ml 72100184 N/A

MAINTENANCE



45

WWW.CRCIND.COM

CHECK OUT OUR NEW ANIMATED PRODUCT VIDEOS!

CRC Industries Europe can now be found on 
Youtube!
Search for CRC Industries Europe on Youtube and you will be able to view 
all our new animated product videos! Subscribe to the channel and you will 
automatically receive updates on new videos!

Or find our animated movies on the website!
• Go to www.crcind.com
• Click on the Industry tab
• Click on videos



46

NOTES



47

INDEX

2-26 36

3-36 20,27

5-56 PRO 44

ACRYL RAL  - ALL COLOURS 34-35

ALU HITEMP 27

ALU PASTE 24

AQUA PAINT MARKER - ALL COLOURS 31

AQUA RAL - ALL COLOURS 33

AQUA STRIPING PAINT - ALL COLOURS 32

BELT GRIP 36

BRAKLEEN PRO 42

CARB & EGR CLEANER PRO 43

CERAMIC PASTE 24

CHAIN LUBE IND 21

COCKPIT SHINE PRO 42

CONTACT CLEANER PLUS 9

COPPER PASTE 24

CRICK 110 40

CRICK 120 40

CRICK 130 40

DRY LUBE 19

DUST FREE 8

ECO BIOWELD 41

ECO FOAM CLEANER 12

ECO LEAKFINDER 37

ECO PEN OIL 20

ECO SUPERCUT 18

FAST DRY DEGREASER 10

FLATSCREEN CLEANER 9

FOAM PU GUN 15

FOAM STP 2-IN-1 15

FOAM STP FIRE RESIST 2-IN-1 15

FOOD GREASE 23

FOODKLEEN 11

GALVA BRITE 26

GALVA SHINE 26

GD 265 37

GLASS CLEAN PRO 42

GRAFFITI REMOVER 11,13

GRAPHITE ASSEMBLY PASTE 24

HD VASELINE PRO 44

HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 13

INDUSTRIAL DEGREASER 10

INOX KLEEN 12

LABEL OFF SUPER 11

LECTRA CLEAN II 10

LUB 21 19

MARKER BALL - ALL COLOURS 32

MARKER PEN - ALL COLOURS 32

MARKERPAINT - ALL COLOURS 31

MINUS 50 38

MULTI GREASE 22

MULTI OIL 21

MULTILUBE PRO 44

N.F. PRECISION CLEANER 9

NSR FOOD 39

NSR SENSITIVE 39

PEEL OFF 36

PIPE DE-BLOCKER 12

PU FOAM CLEANER 14

QD CONTACT CLEANER 9

ROM 300 37

ROST FLASH 20

RUST CONVERTER 28

RUST OFF IND 20

SILICONE GREASE 22

SCALE REMOVER 13

SILICONE FPS 21

SMOKE TEST 38

SP 400 27

SPINDLE GREASE 23

STRIPING PAINT - ALL COLOURS 32

SUPER HAND CLEANER 14

SUPER TAPPING FLUID 19

SUPERCUT 18

SYNTHETIC GREASE 22

TEXTILE CLEAN PRO 43

TRAFFIC FILM REMOVER 13

TRIFLOW 39

URETHANE ISOLATION 28

VARNISH E 200 28

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 22

WIPES 14

ZINC 26

ZINC PRIMER 26

ANTI-CORROSION

CLEANERS

LUBRICANTS

SEALANTS

PAINTS

SPECIALTY

WELDING



CRC Industries Europe
Touwslagerstraat 1
BE-9240 Zele
Belgium
Tel.:  +32 (0) 52 45 60 11

www.crcind.com

Your CRC Distributor :

91
10

09
96

 -
 2

01
7 

- 
EN


